
Attachment 1 
 

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 
1106 SECOND STREET 

EUREKA, CA 95501 
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409 

 
 

 
Bid Results 

Storm Damage Repair to Alderpoint Road (F6B165)  
Post Miles 21.80, 22.80, 23.00-23.05, & 23.75 

Federal Project Numbers ER-32L0(125) & (300) 
Contract Numbers 217288 & 217294 

 
 

 Engineer’s Estimate $2,819,398.00 

1. Granite Construction Company, Ukiah, CA $2,391,699.70 

2. Mercer-Fraser Company, Eureka, CA $2,662,411.30 

3. Steelhead Constructors JV, Redding, CA  $2,676,777.00 

Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows: 

 Construction $2,391,699.70 

 Contingencies (10%)  $   240,000.00 

 Subtotal  $2,631,699.70 

 Construction Administration (15%)  $   358,300.30 

 TOTAL  $2,990,000.00 
 


